CYPRESS PRODUCT SELECTOR GUIDE
TRUETOUCH® TOUCHSCREEN SOLUTIONS
JULY 2013
• AUTOMOTIVE • CapSense® CAPACITIVE TOUCHSENSING • CLOCKS AND BUFFERS
• LIGHTING AND POWER CONTROL • MEMORY • POWERLINE COMMUNICATION
• PSoC® PROGRAMMABLE SYSTEM-ON-CHIP • TrueTouch® TOUCHSCREEN SOLUTIONS
• USB SOLUTIONS • WEST BRIDGE® PERIPHERAL CONTROLLERS • WIRELESS/RF

For more information on TrueTouch, visit touch.cypress.com.
TRUETOUCH PART NUMBER DECODER
CY
Company ID: CY = Cypress
Marketing Code: 8 = Cypress PSoC
Technology Code: C = CMOS
Family Code:
TMA =  Multitouch All-Points
TMG = Multitouch Gesture
TST = Single Touch
Part Identi�er
8 C xxxTxx
CYPRESS PRODUCT SELECTOR GUIDE
CONTACT US
© 2013 Cypress Semiconductor Corporation. All rights reserved. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
0613/JMY/NITA   |   Part number: 1-1010Q3PSG
CYPRESS HEADQUARTERS
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation
198 Champion Court
San Jose, CA 95134 USA
Tel: +1 (408) 943-2600
Fax: +1 (408) 943-6848
Toll-free: +1 (800) 858-1810 (U.S. only)
AUTOMOTIVE
CLOCKS AND BUFFERS
LASER NAVIGATION
LIGHTING AND POWER
CONTROL
MEMORY
PHYSICAL LAYER DEVICES
PSoC TECHNOLOGY
CapSense TECHNOLOGY
TrueTouch TECHNOLOGY
USB CONTROLLERS
WEST BRIDGE CONTROLLERS
WIRELESS/RF
CYPRESS EDUCATION—
UNIVERSITY ALLIANCE
ONLINE TECHNICAL SUPPORT
CyPros® CERTIFIED CONSULTANTS
CYPRESS ONLINE STORE
THIRD-PARTY USER FORUM
CYPRESS DEVELOPER
COMMUNITYTM
FOR MORE INFORMATION ON CYPRESS SOLUTIONS:
CYPRESS PRODUCT SELECTOR GUIDE
ABOUT CYPRESS
Cypress delivers high-performance, mixed-signal, programmable solutions that provide customers
with rapid time-to-market and exceptional system value. Cypress offerings include the flagship